
Category Firm Office Location Phone Email

Architecture Aamodt Plumb Architects, LLC Andrew Plumb Cambridge 617-876-9300 andrew@aamodtplumb.com

Architecture Abacus Architects + Planners David Pollak Boston 617-562-4446 dpollak@abacusarchitects.com

Architecture Akro Associates Architects Steven Shuman Marstons Mills 508-419-1217 akroassociates@aol.com

Architecture Andrew M. Brockway & Associates Andrew Brockway Acton 978-793-1550 andy@brockwayarch.com

Architecture Antonio Gomes Architect Antonio Gomes Boston 617-879-0775 antonio@gomesarchitecture.com

Architecture Arnold Jacobson Associates, Inc. Philip Kritikos Danvers 781-935-2500 arnoldjacobsonassoc@yahoo.com

Architecture B. Goba & Associates, P.C. Bernard Goba Medford 781-395-2827 bga@bgoba.com

Architecture BKA Architects, Inc. Barry Koretz Brockton 508-583-5603 kvandersleesen@bkaarchs.com

Architecture Blackstone Block Architects, Inc. Barry Buchinski Boston 617-720-3599 barry@blackstoneblock.com

Architecture Bradley Architects, Inc. Robert Macintosh Pittsfield 413-448-8253 bmacintosh@bradleyarchitectsinc.com

Architecture C.S.S. Architects, Inc. John Savasta Wakefield 781-245-8400 jsavasta@cssarchitects.com

Architecture CBI Consulting, Inc. Michael Teller Boston 617-268-8977 mteller@cbiconsultinginc.com

Architecture Clearwater Architects Julia Bernert Westport 508-636-3009 jbernert@cwarch.us

Architecture Davis Square Architects, Inc Brooks Mostue Somerville 617-628-5700 bmostue@davissquarearchitects.com

Architecture E. Randy Jarvis Architects E. Randy Jarvis New Bedford 508-995-3189 e.randyjarvis_architects@comcast.net

Architecture Garofalo Design Associates, Inc. Franco Garofalo Boston 617-782-0024 fgarofalo@gda10.com

Architecture Gienapp Design Associates, LLC Dale Gienapp Danvers 978-750-9062 dgienapp@gienappdesign.com

Architecture Golden Architects, Inc. Edward Golden Boston 617-778-7600 egolden@goldenarchitects.com

Architecture Green River Architecture Donald Pulfer Great Barrington 413-528-1108 grarchitecture@me.com

Architecture Helene - Karl Architects, Inc. Laura Yanchenko Groton 978-449-0470 hka@npv.com

Architecture J. M. Booth & Associates, Inc. Joseph Booth New Bedford 508-999-6220 jbooth@jmba-architects.com

Architecture Kang Associates, Inc. Kaffee Kang Sudbury 978-443-6383 kk@kangarchitects.com

Architecture Leon Pernice and Associates, Inc. Leon Pernice West Springfield 413-788-0223 LPA2001@aol.com

Architecture Michael Kim Associates Michael Kim Brookline 617-739-6925 mkim@mkimarchitecture.com

Architecture Nault Architects, Inc. Stephen VanDyke Worcester 508-755-6134 naultarchitects@verizon.net

Architecture Neh*Koo* Dah Benyamin Ber Boston 617-285-1985 bber@nehkoodah.com

Architecture Nilsson & Siden Associates, Inc. Gary Siden Salem 978-741-5777 gsiden@nsaarch.com

Architecture Richard C. Alvord Architects Richard Alvord Roslindale 617-325-3216 richard@RCA-Arch.com

Architecture Robert I. Mitnik, AIA Robert Mitnik Gloucester 978-283-7579 bob@mitnikarch.com

Architecture Roy S. Brown Architects Roy Brown Wilbraham 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com

Architecture Stephen Kelleher Architects, Inc. Stephen Kelleher Fairhaven 508-992-2007 steve@stephenkelleherarchitects.com

Architecture TBA Architects, Inc. Russell Feldman Concord 781-893-5828 rfeldman@tbaarchitects.com

Architecture Terrence G. Heinlein, AIA Architect Terrence Heinlein Weston 781-894-2380 heinleintg@aol.com

Architecture The Narrow Gate Architecture, Ltd Kathleen Ryan Boston 617-956-4012 k.ryan@the-narrow-gate.com

Architecture Timothy Murphy Architects Timothy Murphy Holyoke 413-532-7464 tjm@murphyarch.com

Architecture Winslow Architects, Inc. John Winslow Arlington 781-648-6600 john@winslowarchitects.com

Architecture ZeroEnergy Design P.C. Stephanie Horowitz Boston 617-720-5002 shorowitz@zeroenergy.com
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Electrical Consulting Engineering Services, LLC Douglas Lajoie Canton 617-261-7161 dlajoie@cesct.com

Electrical Everett Engineers, LLC Robert Everett Boxborough 978-266-3711 bob.everett@eg-engineers.com

Electrical Hesnor Engineering Associates, PLLC Michael Trzcinski Adams 413-743-9500 mtrzcinski@hesnor.com

Electrical James F. Gvazdauskas, P.E. James Gvazdauskas Millbury 508-865-2157 jimmyg222@verizon.net

Electrical
John Murphy Jr. Electrical Construction & 

Engineering, Inc.
John Murphy Rockland 781-792-0059 jmurphyelectric@aol.com

Electrical Nangle Engineering Inc. Gary Nangle Danvers 978-777-7650 gpnangle@nangleengineering.com

Electrical R.P. Jarvis Engineering Raymond Jarvis Fairhaven 508-993-8819 rpjarvis@comcast.net

Electrical RDK Engineers Daniel Wall Andover 978-296-6200 dwall@rdkengineers.com

Electrical Reinhardt Associates, Inc. My-Ron Hatchett Agawam 413-786-9600 mhatchett@reinhardtassoc.com

Electrical Roy S. Brown Architects Roy Brown Wilbraham 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com

Electrical Shekar & Associates, Inc. S. Chandrashekar East Weymouth 781-337-8347 shekarpe@verizon.net

Electrical Tighe & Bond, Inc. Jay Viamari Westfield 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com

Electrical Verne G. Norman Associates, Inc. Frederick Goff Weymouth 781-335-4200 fredg@vgna.com

Mechanical American Development Institute, LLC Jeanette Coleman-Hall North Smithfield 781-640-6605 jch@adienergy.com

Mechanical Bowman Engineering, Inc. Thomas Bowman Greenfield 413-303-0238 tpbowman@bowmanengineering.com

Mechanical C.A. Crowley Engineering, Inc. Martin Vickey Taunton 508-884-5094 mvickey@crowleyeng.com

Mechanical Consulting Engineering Services, LLC Douglas Lajoie Canton 617-261-7161 dlajoie@cesct.com

Mechanical Everett Engineers, LLC Robert Everett Boxborough 978-266-3711 bob.everett@eg-engineers.com

Mechanical Hesnor Engineering Associates, PLLC Michael Trzcinski Adams 413-743-9500 mtrzcinski@hesnor.com

Mechanical JRW Engineering Jeffrey White Brookfield 978-857-0305 JRWeng@charter.net

Mechanical Norian/Siani Engineering, Inc. Sergio Siani Concord 781-398-2250 sergios@ns-engineering.com

Mechanical RDK Engineers Daniel Wall Andover 978-296-6200 dwall@rdkengineers.com

Mechanical Reinhardt Associates, Inc. My-Ron Hatchett Agawam 413-786-9600 mhatchett@reinhardtassoc.com

Mechanical Roy S. Brown Architects Roy Brown Wilbraham 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com

Mechanical Seaman Engineering Corporation Kevin Seaman Auburn 508-832-3535 kevin@seamanengineers.com

Mechanical Shekar & Associates, Inc. S. Chandrashekar East Weymouth 781-337-8347 shekarpe@verizon.net

Mechanical Tighe & Bond, Inc. Jay Viamari Westfield 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com

Mechanical VAV International, Inc. Semoon Oh Woburn 781-935-7228 soh@vavint.com

Civil Allen & Major Associates, Inc. James Major Woburn 781-935-6889 jmajor@allenmajor.com

Civil BSC Group, Inc. David Hayes Boston 617-896-4300 dhayes@bscgroup.com

Civil Coastal Engineering Company, Inc. David Michniewicz Orleans 508-255-6511 dmichniewicz@coastalengineeringcompany.com

Civil Fort Hill Infrastructure Services, LLC William Lyons Boston 877-305-4163 wlyons@FHISLLC.com

Civil GCG Associates, Inc. Michael Carter Wilmington 978-657-9714 mike.carter@gcgassociates.net

Civil Graves Engineering, Inc. Donald Graves Worcester 508-856-0321 dgraves@gravesengineering.com

Civil Lenard Engineering, Inc. Karina Quinn Auburn 508-721-7600 quinn@lenard-eng.com

Civil Reinhardt Associates, Inc. My-Ron Hatchett Agawam 413-786-9600 mhatchett@reinhardtassoc.com

Civil Roy S. Brown Architects Roy Brown Wilbraham 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com

Civil Tighe & Bond, Inc. Jay Viamari Westfield 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com

Vertical Reinhardt Associates, Inc. My-Ron Hatchett Agawam 413-786-9600 mhatchett@reinhardtassoc.com

Vertical Roy S. Brown Architects Roy Brown Wilbraham 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com

Vertical Syska Hennessy Group, Inc. Janet Moore Cambridge 617-682-4776 jmoore@syska.com
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